
WEST WARD 
 
Councillor Eddy Adam  
58 Arncliffe Place  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7EE  
Tel: Mobile 07900701966  
Email: eddy.adam@durham.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Martin Ashcroft  
73 Oakfield  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7AT  
Tel: 07811403986  
Email: martyc18@mail.com  
 
Councillor Arun M. Chandran  
88 Honister Place  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7DN  
Tel: 01325 313224 / 07711 573043  
Email: arunmchandran@aol.com  
 
Councillor George Gray  
35 Stephenson Way  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7AF  
Tel: 01325 314934/07711 159763  
 
Councillor Simon Hocking 
15 St. Marys Close 
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5ES 
Tel: 07961 709093 
Email: shockinggatc@gmail.com 
 
Councillor Ken Robson  
35 Priestman Road,  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 4EY  
Tel: 01325 321471  
Email: kenrobson71@gmail.com 

 
 
 

WOODHAM WARD 
 
Councillor Neil Collinson  
36 Heatherburn Court  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 4UY  
Tel: 07547 434096  
Email: n.collinson@aol.com  
 
Councillor Mrs Sandra Haigh  
52 Shafto Way  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5QS  
Tel: 07867 788603  
Email: sandra.haigh47@gmail.com  
 
Councillor Sandra Kirby 
councilkirby@gmail.com 
 
Councillor John Moore  
1 Kenilworth Court  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 4TT  
Tel: 07836 385487  
Email: jdmmoore.75@gmail.com  
 
Councillor Michael Stead  
32 Pinewood Close  
Newton Aycliffe. DL5 4FE  
Tel: 01325 313380 / 07760177326  
Email: michael.stead@durham.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Anne Woodward  
4 Lascelles Avenue  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7HW  
Tel: 07538 365086  
Email: anne.campion52@gmail.com  

 
 
 

 

 

 

Great Aycliffe Town Council 
 
 
 

COUNCILLORS INFORMATION 
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Council Offices 
School Aycliffe Lane 

Newton Aycliffe 
County Durham 

DL5 6QF 
Tel. 01325 300700 

 
 

info@great-aycliffe.gov.uk 
 

www.great-aycliffe.gov.uk 
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AYCLIFFE VILLAGE WARD 
 

Councillor Carl Robinson  
23 Millfields  
Aycliffe Village DL5 6ND  
Tel:07928 336263  
Email: cjr4all@sky.com  

AYCLIFFE CENTRAL WARD 
 

Councillor Jim Atkinson  
6 Henson Grove  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 4NJ  
Tel: 01325 310791 / 07527730142  
Email: jimiack@hotmail.co.uk  
 
Councillor Jed Hillary  
23 Ross Walk  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5AZ  
Tel: 01325 313273/ 07552 758148  
Email: jed.hillary@btinternet.com  
 
Councillor Joanne Jones  
22 Van Mildert Road  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5DS  
Tel: 07436 803533  
Email: joanne.g.jones25@gmail.com  

NEVILLE WARD 
 

Councillor Phillip Hawkins  
30 Bede Crescent  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5HB  
Tel: 01325 954293/07825 739765  
Email: philhawkins11@gmail.com  
 
Councillor Neville Jones  
22 Van Mildert Road  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5DS  
Tel: 07966 898322  
Email: neville.jones@durham.gov.uk  

BYERLEY PARK, HORNDALE & 
COBBLERS HALL WARD 
 
Councillor Lindsey Aston  
Tel: 07472 941016  
Email: linzi532aston@aol.com  
 
Councillor Peter Bergg  
20 Lascelles Avenue  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7HP  
Tel: 07432 070717  
Email: p.bergg@btinternet.com  
 
Councillor Dorothy Bowman  
4 Eskdale Place  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7DT  
Tel: 01325 308094 / 07967901477  
Email: dorothybowman78@gmail.com 
 
Councillor Ian Gray  
1 Cestria Way  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7QU  
Tel: 01325 316561  
Email: ian.gray38@btinternet.com  
 
Councillor Peter Musa 
Email:petermusa.aycliffe@gmail.com 
 
Councillor John Woodward  
4 Lascelles Avenue  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7HW  
Email: john.woodward4868@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHAFTO/ST MARYS WARD 
 
Councillor Tony Armstrong  
Email: councillortonyarmstrong@gmail.com  
 
Councillor Brian Haigh  
52 Shafto Way  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5QS  
Tel: 07932 562412  
Email: brian.haigh12@gmail.com  
 
Councillor Wendy Hillary  
23 Ross Walk  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5AZ  
Tel: 01325 313273/07814 828317  
Email: wendy.hillary@hotmail.com  
 
Councillor Brian Mc Ananey 
17 Clarence Green 
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5HZ  
Tel: 07775 964393 
Email: brianmcananey01@gmail.com 
 

SIMPASTURE WARD 
 
Councillor John Clark  
30 Oakfield  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 7AS  
Tel 07972170190  
Email: johnclark26@gmail.com 
 
Councillor Andy Hill  
29 Cumby Road  
Newton Aycliffe DL5 5JU  
Tel: 07580 426108  
Email: andyhill454@gmail.com 


	WEST WARD
	WOODHAM WARD
	Great Aycliffe Town Council
	COUNCILLORS INFORMATION AND WARDS
	AYCLIFFE VILLAGE WARD
	AYCLIFFE CENTRAL WARD
	NEVILLE WARD
	BYERLEY PARK, HORNDALE & COBBLERS HALL WARD
	SHAFTO/ST MARYS WARD
	SIMPASTURE WARD



